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Perspective - door open

Specification

Fire rating:
Core Type:

Frame Type:

FD60

54mm FCS

MDF - DFM1044P

Isometric - Door Head

Isometric - Door Base

Note:  Cover Caps: LH - 45055400 / RH - 45051400 (optional - not shown)

Note:  Cover Caps: LH - 45055400 / RH - 45051400 (optional - not shown) 
Note:  use 7432 Top Washer for door strap if cover caps are not used
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DORMA BTS75 OFFSET PIVOT CLOSER

4-PART MDF DOORFRAME - DFM1044P

FD60
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Code

Plan Section (Door Base)

Door Head

FD60

54mm FCS

MDF - DFM1044P

Fire rating:
Core Type:

Frame Type:

Specification

Vertical Section

Door Base

Note:  BTS75 closer can open up to 175°
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set architrave to 
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8

285

50

8
15

33 167

40

3 NOM CTR

50

6 3

6

20

12

12

16733

15

12

DORMA BTS75 OFFSET PIVOT CLOSER

4-PART MDF DOORFRAME - DFM1044P

FD60
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DORMA BTS75 OFFSET PIVOT CLOSER

4-PART MDF DOORFRAME - DFM1044P

FD60
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CodeFD60

54mm FCS

MDF - DFM1044P

Specification

Fire rating:
Core Type:

Frame Type:

Exploded Isometric

7411 K/56 Top Arm (frame portion)

7411 K/56 Top Arm (door portion)

7411 56 Bottom Arm

BTS75 Cover Plate

BTS75 Floor Spring


